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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Carson Lauterbach      M1519         1/16       11:19    5:24       11:19
2     Henry Hansen           M1519         2/16       11:27    5:27       11:27
3     Alex Ienn              M1519         3/16       12:14    5:50       12:14
4     Justin Zoucha          M2029         1/12       12:24    5:55       12:24
5     Kory Klein             M1519         4/16       12:34    5:58       12:31
6     Joseph Hansen          M0114         1/22       12:38    6:01       12:38
7     Nathan Hiemer          M2029         2/12       12:52    6:08       12:52
8     Jason Schlautman       M3039         1/21       13:03    6:13       13:02
9     Wess Penn              M0114         2/22       13:30    6:25       13:27
10    Matt Loeffler          M3039         2/21       13:30    6:26       13:30
11    Mary Faltys            F1519         1/16       13:32    6:27       13:32
12    Conner Braun           M1519         5/16       13:47    6:33       13:45
13    Chad Brady             M5059         1/21       14:03    6:41       14:01
14    Easton Lieberman       M1519         6/16       14:13    6:42       14:04
15    Patrick Poehling       M6069         1/30       14:16    6:45       14:10
16    Zachariah Schumacher   M0114         3/22       14:14    6:47       14:14
17    Joe Madden             M3039         3/21       14:24    6:48       14:17
18    Mike Krienke           M1519         7/16       14:18    6:49       14:18
19    Luis Pena              M3039         4/21       14:33    6:52       14:25
20    Rich Keber             M5059         2/21       14:39    6:56       14:33
21    Kimberly Vanbuskirk    F3039         1/35       14:50    7:04       14:49
22    Harley Eickmeier       M2029         3/12       14:58    7:05       14:52
23    Jacob Hytrek           M2029         4/12       15:00    7:06       14:55
24    Gavin Schwarting       M0114         4/22       14:55    7:06       14:55
25    Ben Gerber             M0114         5/22       15:03    7:07       14:57
26    Aden Ternus            M0114         6/22       15:07    7:08       14:58
27    Mark Cyza              M4049         1/19       15:10    7:11       15:05
28    Marco Velecela         M3039         5/21       15:10    7:12       15:06
29    Gavin Bloebaum         M0114         7/22       15:12    7:13       15:08
30    Jack McKay             M2029         5/12       15:30    7:17       15:17
31    Andy Goulet            M4049         2/19       15:25    7:20       15:23
32    Avery Goulet           F1519         2/16       15:25    7:20       15:23
33    Gabe Penn              M0114         8/22       15:31    7:22       15:28
34    Cooper Braun           M0114         9/22       15:31    7:23       15:30
35    Andrew Molder          M2029         6/12       15:49    7:25       15:34
36    Joshua Brady           M0114        10/22       15:39    7:25       15:34
37    Don Seiler             M6069         2/30       15:42    7:28       15:40
38    Tina Pelan             F4049         1/46       15:52    7:30       15:44
39    Michael Gerber         M4049         3/19       15:52    7:31       15:46
40    Mary Brady             F4049         2/46       15:52    7:31       15:47
41    Jordan Braun           M4049         4/19       15:57    7:32       15:48
42    Mara Hash              F0114         1/17       15:54    7:34       15:52
43    Mason Betz             M0114        11/22       16:23    7:35       15:55
44    Logan Hall             M0114        12/22       16:00    7:36       15:56
45    Steven Schlautman      M6069         3/30       16:03    7:36       15:57
46    Brooke Krienke         F0114         2/17       15:57    7:36       15:57
47    Addison Schumacher     F1519         3/16       16:09    7:42       16:09
48    Tytus Miller           M1519         8/16       16:19    7:42       16:10
49    Kevin Donoghue         M2029         7/12       16:17    7:44       16:15
50    Jeff Soulliere         M5059         3/21       16:26    7:45       16:16
51    Kalisyn Prososki       F0114         3/17       16:20    7:45       16:17
52    Allie Brezenski        F0114         4/17       16:20    7:47       16:20
53    Todd Bardsley          M5059         4/21       16:37    7:47       16:21
54    Robert Borer           M6069         4/30       16:23    7:48       16:22
55    Jeff Wagner            M4049         5/19       16:28    7:49       16:24
56    Adam Johnson           M2029         8/12       16:44    7:51       16:29
57    Derek Beltran          M1519         9/16       16:54    7:52       16:30
58    Kate Maguire           F1519         4/16       16:49    7:54       16:36
59    Blake Munson           M3039         6/21       16:45    7:55       16:37
60    Devon Borchers         M1519        10/16       16:53    7:56       16:39
61    Maia Foreman           F0114         5/17       16:42    7:57       16:42
62    Zach Christensen       M3039         7/21       17:14    8:03       16:55
63    Jon Brezenski          M4049         6/19       16:59    8:04       16:57
64    Jesse Springer         M2029         9/12       17:22    8:06       17:01
65    Debbie Potter          F4049         3/46       17:04    8:07       17:01
66    Ethan Wulf             M1519        11/16       17:56    8:09       17:07
67    Camille Pelan          F2029         1/14       17:19    8:11       17:11
68    Mitchell White         M3039         8/21       18:20    8:29       17:48
69    Gabe Goulet            M0114        13/22       18:16    8:30       17:50
70    Marco Gonzalez Sanchez M3039         9/21       18:39    8:31       17:54
71    Kaylee Gerber          F1519         5/16       18:43    8:32       17:54
72    Casey Klein            M0114        14/22       17:54    8:32       17:54
73    Steven Heibel          M0114        15/22       18:11    8:33       17:56
74    Brooke Mueller         F0114         6/17       18:25    8:33       17:58
75    Pj Goulet              M4049         7/19       18:26    8:33       17:58
76    Dillon Krueger         M3039        10/21       18:16    8:35       18:00
77    Kyle Kroese            M3039        11/21       18:16    8:35       18:01
78    Jon Heibel             M5059         5/21       18:24    8:39       18:09
79    Mandy Lauck            F4049         4/46       18:30    8:39       18:10
80    Kristie Brezenski      F4049         5/46       18:14    8:40       18:11
81    Erik Hash              M4049         8/19       18:27    8:40       18:12
82    Emma Brezenski         F1519         6/16       18:14    8:40       18:12
83    Leo Faltys             M0114        16/22       18:17    8:40       18:12
84    Jp Lauterbach          M4049         9/19       18:37    8:43       18:17
85    Jill Hunzeker          F4049         6/46       18:30    8:43       18:19
86    Jay Marxsen            M6069         5/30       18:27    8:44       18:20
87    Jennifer Mueller       F3039         2/35       18:45    8:44       18:21
88    Jim Brock              M6069         6/30       18:34    8:47       18:27
89    Magdalena Rosales      F2029         2/14       19:15    8:48       18:29
90    Tucker Laris           M1519        12/16       19:00    8:49       18:31
91    Kent Palmer            M1519        13/16       19:03    8:50       18:33
92    Trina Osuna            F3039         3/35       18:48    8:50       18:33
93    Coni Masteller         F5059         1/34       19:11    8:53       18:39
94    Landonn Mackey         M3039        12/21       19:08    8:55       18:42
95    Collin Pollard         M1519        14/16       19:18    8:57       18:48
96    Jenny Sloup            F4049         7/46       19:07    9:00       18:53
97    Brent Moore            M3039        13/21       18:58    9:00       18:53
98    Rob Johnson            M4049        10/19       19:15    9:00       18:54
99    Layne Donner           M0114        17/22       18:58    9:00       18:54
100   Peyton Donner          M0114        18/22       19:05    9:04       19:01
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101   Trenton Lauterbach     M1519        15/16       20:08    9:04       19:02
102   Bronwyn Prokopec       F1519         7/16       20:09    9:05       19:05
103   Wyatt Lauterbach       M1519        16/16       20:11    9:05       19:05
104   Jordyn Loseke          F1519         8/16       19:22    9:08       19:09
105   Debra Shanle           F5059         2/34       19:19    9:08       19:11
106   Megan Zoucha           F3039         4/35       19:29    9:09       19:13
107   Rich Weeder            M7079          1/8       19:22    9:11       19:16
108   Dustin Betz            M4049        11/19       19:56    9:13       19:20
109   Kendra Thiem           F4049         8/46       19:53    9:17       19:29
110   Kim Kluever            F4049         9/46       20:03    9:22       19:39
111   Isabella Hutchinson    F0114         7/17       20:20    9:27       19:49
112   Alyssa Held            F2029         3/14       20:22    9:27       19:51
113   Natalee Meysenburg     F0114         8/17       20:19    9:30       19:57
114   Lenora Cemper          F0114         9/17       20:16    9:31       19:59
115   Russ Wilshusen         M6069         7/30       20:14    9:32       20:02
116   Brooke Cemper          F3039         5/35       20:19    9:33       20:03
117   Doug Rieger            M6069         8/30       20:43    9:37       20:12
118   Tara Springer          F2029         4/14       20:40    9:41       20:19
119   Emily James            F2029         5/14       20:26    9:42       20:21
120   Alecia Lowry           F3039         6/35       20:45    9:46       20:29
121   Shelby Schlautman      F3039         7/35       20:40    9:46       20:30
122   Malia White            F3039         8/35       20:56    9:47       20:33
123   Mike Escen             M4049        12/19       21:13    9:50       20:38
124   Joy Escen              F4049        10/46       21:13    9:50       20:38
125   Amy Sokol              F5059         3/34       20:48    9:50       20:39
126   Shirley Head           F4049        11/46       21:04    9:55       20:49
127   Hannah Gangwish        F1519         9/16       21:01    9:55       20:50
128   Emma Lauterbach        F2029         6/14       21:10    9:56       20:52
129   Meg Weeder             F0114        10/17       21:17    9:56       20:52
130   Mark Weeder            M4049        13/19       21:18    9:57       20:52
131   Alisha Behnken         F2029         7/14       21:41    9:57       20:52
132   Diamond Warland        F4049        12/46       20:57    9:57       20:54
133   Dana Wurdinger         M6069         9/30       21:12   10:02       21:04
134   Alan Miller            M5059         6/21       21:24   10:06       21:13
135   Dan Steinauer          M6069        10/30       21:31   10:08       21:17
136   Marsha Krienke-Hansen  F4049        13/46       21:52   10:09       21:19
137   Elizabeth Brezenski    F1519        10/16       21:26   10:11       21:23
138   Heather Lauterbach     F4049        14/46       22:31   10:12       21:25
139   Kevin Tran             M2029        10/12       21:46   10:14       21:28
140   Rosbin Ravanales       M2029        11/12       21:41   10:17       21:35
141   Natalie Dolezal        F2029         8/14       22:08   10:25       21:52
142   Kevin Wiehn            M6069        11/30       22:10   10:30       22:01
143   Deeann Jensen          F4049        15/46       22:39   10:30       22:03
144   Loy Watley             M6069        12/30       22:17   10:34       22:10
145   Rex Kumpf              M6069        13/30       22:45   10:44       22:32
146   David Leimer           M6069        14/30       23:12   10:47       22:38
147   Angelica Willer        F4049        16/46       23:35   10:55       22:55
148   Tara Korth             F4049        17/46       23:06   10:56       22:57
149   Jeff Niedbalski        M5059         7/21       23:18   11:00       23:05
150   Katie Loseke           F4049        18/46       23:21   11:01       23:08
151   Douglas Hann           M6069        15/30       23:34   11:08       23:23
152   Jennie Divis           F3039         9/35       24:19   11:12       23:31
153   Warren Racely          M6069        16/30       23:55   11:14       23:34
154   Kerry Kirby            F4049        19/46       23:50   11:15       23:37
155   Wes Osborn             M6069        17/30       23:59   11:19       23:46
156   Carol Ternus           F6069         1/34       24:01   11:21       23:51
157   Maxine Rybak           F6069         2/34       24:01   11:22       23:51
158   Deb Hiemer             F5059         4/34       24:02   11:23       23:53
159   Lori Classen           F4049        20/46       24:31   11:23       23:53
160   April Wachal           F3039        10/35       24:15   11:24       23:55
161   Sussan De Leon         F1519        11/16       24:22   11:25       23:58
162   Shelby Schnitzler      F2029         9/14       24:17   11:27       24:02
163   James Goulet           M7079          2/8       24:40   11:32       24:13
164   Doug Wagner            M7079          3/8       24:21   11:33       24:14
165   Michael Munson         M6069        18/30       24:32   11:41       24:32
166   Wendy Gerber           F4049        21/46       25:26   11:43       24:35
167   Sophie Schlautman      F0114        11/17       25:01   11:44       24:38
168   Joel Schlautman        M5059         8/21       25:04   11:45       24:41
169   April Van Diest        F4049        22/46       25:19   11:48       24:47
170   Sarah Perry            F3039        11/35       25:19   11:48       24:47
171   Norah Meysenburg       F1519        12/16       25:29   11:58       25:07
172   Krista Hardy           F1519        13/16       25:29   11:58       25:07
173   Tj Thiem               M4049        14/19       25:34   11:59       25:09
174   Laurie Bardsley        F5059         5/34       25:25   11:59       25:09
175   Angela Cyza            F3039        12/35       25:49   11:59       25:10
176   Ann Tonniges           F4049        23/46       25:49   12:06       25:25
177   Corey Underdahl        M3039        14/21       26:41   12:13       25:39
178   Joan Olson             F6069         3/34       25:44   12:14       25:41
179   Ryan Stegman           M2029        12/12       26:21   12:27       26:08
180   Austin Grant           M0114        19/22       26:51   12:28       26:09
181   Justin Grant           M3039        15/21       26:52   12:28       26:11
182   Mary Hladik            F6069         4/34       26:40   12:37       26:29
183   Anthony Dworak         M5059         9/21       26:41   12:38       26:31
184   John Hansen            M4049        15/19       27:16   12:43       26:42
185   Kathy Jackson          F7079          1/7       26:57   12:43       26:43
186   Barbara Peitzmeier     F8099          1/1       28:01   12:50       26:57
187   Brooklyn Donner        F0114        12/17       27:32   12:51       26:58
188   Jessica Donner         F4049        24/46       27:35   12:52       27:01
189   Adam Korger            M3039        16/21       28:03   12:56       27:08
190   Jason Aldag            M3039        17/21       27:53   12:59       27:16
191   Tami Whitmore          F5059         6/34       28:12   13:02       27:23
192   Tori Osten             F1519        14/16       28:32   13:07       27:33
193   Lucy Will              F2029        10/14       28:07   13:08       27:35
194   Dave Korger            M6069        19/30       28:03   13:13       27:44
195   Steve Korger           M6069        20/30       28:03   13:13       27:44
196   Denice Kresha          F7079          2/7       27:56   13:16       27:51
197   Crystal Wheeler        F3039        13/35       28:50   13:17       27:52
198   Sharon Reed            F3039        14/35       28:50   13:17       27:52
199   Jennifer Giroux        F3039        15/35       28:50   13:17       27:52
200   Cheryl Ditter          F5059         7/34       28:27   13:22       28:04
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201   Zenia Zywiec           F0114        13/17       28:24   13:30       28:20
202   Jason Whitmore         M5059        10/21       29:14   13:33       28:26
203   Thomas Pohl            M6069        21/30       29:35   13:41       28:43
204   Jerry Svehla           M5059        11/21       28:54   13:41       28:43
205   Jan Lauterbach         F7079          3/7       29:46   13:50       29:02
206   Troy Langan            M3039        18/21       30:05   13:50       29:02
207   Casey Adkisson         F3039        16/35       30:06   13:50       29:02
208   Chuck Holmes           M5059        12/21       30:07   13:51       29:06
209   Lynn Griffith          F6069         5/34       30:15   13:56       29:14
210   Nikki Brunken          F5059         8/34       29:55   14:03       29:29
211   Connie Kresha          F4049        25/46       29:33   14:03       29:29
212   Catherine Pohl         F6069         6/34       30:29   14:07       29:37
213   April Kresha           F4049        26/46       29:46   14:07       29:39
214   Brad Reisdorff         M6069        22/30       30:23   14:12       29:49
215   Colleen Gilson         F5059         9/34       30:37   14:15       29:56
216   Lisa Davies            F6069         7/34       30:56   14:19       30:03
217   Tammy Osten            F5059        10/34       31:08   14:21       30:08
218   Kimberly Bean          F6069         8/34       30:54   14:23       30:11
219   Maralee O'Neill        F6069         9/34       30:37   14:24       30:14
220   Kelly Reisdorff        F5059        11/34       31:08   14:27       30:19
221   Ho Roth                F2029        11/14       31:24   14:33       30:32
222   Brad Roth              M6069        23/30       31:26   14:34       30:34
223   Larry Korger           M6069        24/30       31:00   14:37       30:40
224   Lacey Luebe            F4049        27/46       31:39   14:39       30:46
225   Mike Stegman           M6069        25/30       31:45   14:52       31:12
226   Karen Stegman          F6069        10/34       31:45   14:52       31:12
227   Wendi Book             F5059        12/34       32:07   14:55       31:19
228   Kimberly Winslow       F4049        28/46       31:28   14:57       31:23
229   Doreli Alonso          F2029        12/14       32:07   14:57       31:24
230   Lindsay Hajek          F3039        17/35       32:06   14:57       31:24
231   Pamela Williams        F5059        13/34       32:20   15:03       31:35
232   Walter Williams        M5059        13/21       32:20   15:03       31:36
233   Kristin McMeekin       F4049        29/46       32:22   15:06       31:41
234   Tina Braun             F4049        30/46       32:22   15:06       31:42
235   Amber Pilakowski       F4049        31/46       32:38   15:09       31:48
236   Joann Brandt           F5059        14/34       32:38   15:09       31:48
237   Holly Sprunk           F4049        32/46       32:39   15:09       31:48
238   Barbara McPhillips     F6069        11/34       32:24   15:09       31:49
239   John Csukker           M5059        14/21       32:43   15:13       31:56
240   Neal Kratochvil        M6069        26/30       32:43   15:13       31:57
241   Jennifer Goodwin       F3039        18/35       32:47   15:13       31:57
242   Shelly Boss            F6069        12/34       32:54   15:18       32:07
243   Deb Svehla             F5059        15/34       32:50   15:18       32:08
244   Stephanie Jarecki      F3039        19/35       32:54   15:19       32:09
245   Sara Becker            F3039        20/35       32:45   15:22       32:15
246   Miki Naylor            F6069        13/34       32:48   15:23       32:17
247   Joe Chohon             M5059        15/21       33:07   15:33       32:39
248   Keith Albracht         M6069        27/30       33:07   15:33       32:39
249   Stacy Chohon           F5059        16/34       33:07   15:33       32:40
250   Mary Reyes             F3039        21/35       33:35   15:34       32:41
251   Madison Walker         F2029        13/14       33:34   15:34       32:42
252   Amy Kingsley           F4049        33/46       33:35   15:34       32:42
253   Robin Holmes           F5059        17/34       33:58   15:41       32:56
254   Amy Hegemann           F6069        14/34       33:13   15:43       33:01
255   Jerry Albracht         M7079          4/8       33:15   15:44       33:03
256   Isla Watley            F0114        14/17       34:01   15:46       33:05
257   Jenna Watley           F3039        22/35       34:01   15:46       33:05
258   Willa Watley           F0114        15/17       34:01   15:46       33:05
259   Nancy Hengelfelt       F6069        15/34       33:54   15:47       33:09
260   Eileen Csukker         F6069        16/34       33:58   15:48       33:10
261   Leann Mannschreck      F6069        17/34       33:56   15:48       33:11
262   Christie Stubbert      F4049        34/46       33:57   15:49       33:11
263   Kelly Schmidt          F3039        23/35       33:57   15:49       33:12
264   Jan Harris             F6069        18/34       33:56   15:49       33:12
265   Carol Keller           F6069        19/34       33:55   15:49       33:12
266   Stella Rasmussen       F7079          4/7       33:58   15:51       33:16
267   Dennis Grennan         M7079          5/8       33:46   15:51       33:17
268   Michael Lieberman      M4049        16/19       33:45   15:59       33:33
269   Paul Rupprecht         M8099          1/2       34:26   16:07       33:50
270   Shelly Nielsen         F5059        18/34       34:47   16:07       33:51
271   Marie Kapels           F5059        19/34       34:48   16:07       33:51
272   Lori Van Cleave        F5059        20/34       34:48   16:07       33:51
273   Jaci Tessendorf        F5059        21/34       34:47   16:08       33:52
274   Kim Kwapnioski         F5059        22/34       34:47   16:08       33:52
275   Lisa Duren             F5059        23/34       34:52   16:17       34:10
276   Laura Engquist         F5059        24/34       34:51   16:17       34:11
277   Coni Grennan           F7079          5/7       34:43   16:17       34:12
278   Donna Starzec          F6069        20/34       34:52   16:18       34:12
279   Tammy Keller           F4049        35/46       35:22   16:18       34:13
280   Angie Reinke           F5059        25/34       35:22   16:18       34:14
281   Carrie Trofholz        F6069        21/34       34:52   16:20       34:17
282   Macy Oconnell          F2029        14/14       35:12   16:24       34:25
283   Ashley Labenz          F3039        24/35       35:13   16:24       34:25
284   Jeff Schultz           M5059        16/21       34:56   16:28       34:34
285   Robbin Cutsor          F4049        36/46       35:57   16:35       34:49
286   Reagan Cutsor          F1519        15/16       35:57   16:35       34:50
287   Carrie Prokopec        F4049        37/46       35:57   16:36       34:50
288   Richard McPhillips     M7079          6/8       35:27   16:36       34:52
289   Jayne Meysenburg       F5059        26/34       35:29   16:39       34:57
290   Paula Barcel           F6069        22/34       35:36   16:39       34:57
291   Carla Casper           F6069        23/34       35:29   16:39       34:57
292   Anthony Valenzuela     M3039        19/21       35:38   16:40       34:59
293   Jan Moore              F6069        24/34       35:44   16:40       34:59
294   Kim Svehla             F5059        27/34       35:44   16:40       35:00
295   Emily Scarborough      F3039        25/35       35:45   16:44       35:07
296   Chrissy Zuerlein       F3039        26/35       36:44   16:58       35:37
297   Karen Zuerlein         F6069        25/34       36:43   16:58       35:38
298   Jeremy Zuerlein        M3039        20/21       36:45   16:59       35:40
299   Daniel Davidchik       M5059        17/21       36:19   17:00       35:42
300   Cheryl Brandenburgh    F6069        26/34       36:32   17:02       35:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Adam Munson            M4049        17/19       36:55   17:06       35:54
302   Heather Munson         F3039        27/35       36:55   17:06       35:54
303   Kayla Humlicek         F3039        28/35       37:25   17:17       36:17
304   Noah Humlicek          M0114        20/22       37:26   17:17       36:18
305   Ella Zehr              F0114        16/17       37:27   17:23       36:30
306   Megan Zehr             F3039        29/35       37:27   17:23       36:31
307   Todd Duren             M5059        18/21       37:23   17:28       36:39
308   Dean Engquist          M6069        28/30       37:23   17:28       36:40
309   Ron Starzec            M6069        29/30       37:23   17:29       36:42
310   Katrina Channer        F5059        28/34       37:51   17:30       36:44
311   Charlie Jensen         M0114        21/22       37:36   17:32       36:49
312   Nancy Munson           F6069        27/34       37:48   17:32       36:49
313   Molly Munson           F3039        30/35       37:59   17:36       36:56
314   Tiffany Meysenburg     F4049        38/46       37:50   17:46       37:17
315   Lisa Hardy             F4049        39/46       37:50   17:46       37:17
316   Timothy Jensen         M3039        21/21       38:23   17:47       37:19
317   Vernon Kittinger       M7079          7/8       38:10   17:47       37:20
318   Mark Leif              M6069        30/30       38:10   17:47       37:21
319   Yvonne Cyza            F7079          6/7       38:00   17:48       37:23
320   Emily Delp             F4049        40/46       37:46   17:49       37:25
321   Elissa Heibel          F4049        41/46       37:47   17:50       37:26
322   Cara Heibel            F0114        17/17       37:46   17:52       37:31
323   Shana Perdew           F4049        42/46       38:14   17:54       37:35
324   Candice Curry          F5059        29/34       38:20   18:02       37:52
325   Emma Boeshart          F1519        16/16       38:21   18:03       37:53
326   Elizabeth Rutkowski    F3039        31/35       40:00   18:29       38:49
327   Sarah Aerni            F5059        30/34       40:00   18:29       38:49
328   Linda Krethman         F6069        28/34       39:27   18:32       38:54
329   Judy Zulkoski          F6069        29/34       40:16   18:32       38:55
330   Don Zulkoski           M7079          8/8       40:16   18:33       38:56
331   Don Hingst             M8099          2/2       39:48   18:40       39:12
332   Amber Stary            F3039        32/35       40:10   18:43       39:19
333   Kristel Hall           F4049        43/46       40:10   18:43       39:19
334   Karen Grabowski        F3039        33/35       40:19   18:46       39:23
335   Debra Dohmen           F6069        30/34       39:58   18:48       39:28
336   Debra Robinson         F6069        31/34       39:58   18:48       39:29
337   Denise Mustard         F6069        32/34       39:58   18:49       39:30
338   Landen Heimbuch        M0114        22/22       40:41   19:02       39:57
339   Julia Hendrickson      F3039        34/35       40:41   19:02       39:57
340   Gina Borer             F5059        31/34       41:12   19:04       40:02
341   Cheryl House           F5059        32/34       41:12   19:04       40:02
342   Scott Borer            M5059        19/21       41:12   19:04       40:03
343   Deborah Tolle          F6069        33/34       41:01   19:13       40:21
344   Matt Zywiec            M4049        18/19       41:03   19:13       40:22
345   Lucy Sanchez           F4049        44/46       41:03   19:13       40:22
346   Kelly D Alvarez        M4049        19/19       41:50   19:16       40:27
347   Kelly J Alvarez        F4049        45/46       41:54   19:19       40:33
348   Angie Reid             F3039        35/35       41:53   19:19       40:33
349   Joanne Parker          F7079          7/7       42:29   19:45       41:28
350   Chris Church           M5059        20/21       44:53   20:55       43:55
351   Melissa Kosch          F4049        46/46       46:21   21:58       46:07
352   Donelle Thomas         F5059        33/34       46:21   21:58       46:07
353   Sherry Bardsley        F6069        34/34       52:11   24:12       50:49
354   Kris Wagner            F5059        34/34       51:56   24:18       51:02
355   Dirk Wagner            M5059        21/21       52:13   24:25       51:15
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